
 

 

Date 

Sydney Cultural Visits
Timetable(Draft)

5-Aug

Day 

Day 1

Local time

3:45 PM

9:50 PM

6-Aug Day 2 7:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM

7-Aug Day 3

8-Aug Day 4

 

 

10-Aug Day 6

11-Aug Day 7

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 AM

Itinerary

Depart from Perth Airport ( flight to be confirmed)

Estimated flight time is approximately 5 hours and 6 minutes

 Arrive at Sydney Airport 

Transfer to Hotel ( Hotel Check-in )

Breakfast

Departure from hotel to Sydney city

· Sydney Opera House(outlook) 

· Sydney Bridge

· St. Mary’s cathedral

· Royal Botanic Garden

Lunch on your own

Visiting Sydney Fish Market 

Return to hotel, dinner on your own

Breakfast

Campus Tour in the University of New South Wales and 

communicate with local students

Lunch on your own

Australian Museum

Return to hotel, dinner on your own

Breakfast 

Free Activities (Shopping, Food Trip, Movie)

Breakfast

Relaxing & activities in Blue Mountain-Three sisters Lookout 

Farewell  Lunch - Australian BBQ

Blue Mountain Discovery Skyrail

Visiting Leura Town

Return to hotel, dinner on your own

Breakfast 

Free Activities (Shopping, Food Trip, Movie)

Breakfast 

Campus Tour in the University of Sydney and communicate 

with local students and professors

Watons bay & Bondi Beach 

Lunch on your own

Transfer to the airport

Take flight( to be confirmed)back to China, end the rich 

Australian tour

9:00 AM

 

 

 

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 PM

9-Aug Day 5

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

**行程时间安排仅供参考，以实际安排为准


