Sydney Cultural Visits Timetable(Draft)

Date	Day	Local time	Itinerary
5-Aug	Day 1	3:45 PM	Depart from Perth Airport (flight to be confirmed)
			Estimated flight time is approximately 5 hours and 6 minutes
		9:50 PM	Arrive at Sydney Airport
			Transfer to Hotel (Hotel Check-in)
6-Aug	Day 2	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:00 AM	Departure from hotel to Sydney city
		9:30 AM	· Sydney Opera House(outlook)
			· Sydney Bridge
			· St. Mary 's cathedral
			· Royal Botanic Garden
		12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
		2:00 PM	Visiting Sydney Fish Market
		5:00 PM	Return to hotel, dinner on your own
7-Aug	Day 3	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:00 AM	Campus Tour in the University of New South Wales and
			communicate with local students
		12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
		2:00 PM	Australian Museum
		5:00 PM	Return to hotel, dinner on your own
8-Aug	Day 4	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:00 AM	Free Activities (Shopping, Food Trip, Movie)
9-Aug	Day 5	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:30 AM	Relaxing & activities in Blue Mountain-Three sisters Lookout
		11:30 AM	Farewell Lunch - Australian BBQ
		2:30 PM	Blue Mountain Discovery Skyrail
		3:30 PM	Visiting Leura Town
		5:30 PM	Return to hotel, dinner on your own
10-Aug	Day 6	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:00 AM	Free Activities (Shopping, Food Trip, Movie)
11-Aug	Day 7	7:30 AM	Breakfast
		9:00 AM	Campus Tour in the University of Sydney and communicate
			with local students and professors
		11:00 AM	Watons bay & Bondi Beach
		12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
		3:00 PM	Transfer to the airport
		9:00 PM	Take flight(to be confirmed)back to China, end the rich
			Australian tour
			**行程时间安排仅供参考,以实际安排为准